
Children Arrive/Wash Hands/Free Play
Wash Hands/Breakfast
Clean Up/Change Diapers/Potty/Wash Hands
Morning Circle (Letters, Numbers, Shapes, Colors,
Emotions)
Guided Centers/ Small Group Activities
Outside Play (weather permitting) or Free Play
Check Diapers/Potty/Story Time
Wash hands/Lunch
Clean Up/Change Diapers/Potty/Wash Hands/
Singing Lullabies
Nap Time
Change Diapers or Potty/Wash Hands/Snack Time
Afternoon Circle Time (Review Learning Activities)
Outside Play (weather permitting) or Free Play
Wash Hands/Music & Movement/Change Diapers 
Guided Free Play
Clean Up/Table Play (puzzles & table toys)
Free Play/Prepare for Departure

Toddler Daily Schedule 

6:30-8:00     
8:00-8:30     
8:30-9:00      
9:00-9:30   
           
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30     
10:30-11:00     
11:00-11:30     
11:30-12:00     
 

12:00-2:30     
2:30-3:00        
3:00-3:30                       
3:30-4:00           
4:00-4:30        
4:30-5:00      
5:00-5:30      
5:30-6:30       



Preschool Daily Schedule 

6:30-8:00     
8:00-8:30     
8:30-9:00      
9:00-9:30 
 

9:30-10:00
 

10:00-10:30     
10:30-11:00     
11:00-11:30     
11:30-12:00     
12:00-2:30     
2:30-3:00        
3:00-3:30                       
3:30-4:00           
4:00-4:30        
4:30-5:00      
 

5:00-5:30      
5:30-6:30       

Children Arrive/Wash Hands/Free Play
Wash Hands/Breakfast
Clean Up/Potty/Wash Hands
Circle Time (Letters, Numbers, Writing, Shapes, &
Colors)
Guided Centers-Dramatic Play, Blocks, Science, 
Cars & Trucks, Home Living, etc.
Outside Play/Gross Motor (weather permitting) 
Wash Hands/Story Time
Lunch
Clean Up/Potty/Wash Hands
Nap Time /Quiet Time
Potty/Wash Hands/Snack Time
Arts & Crafts
Outside Play/Gross Motor (weather permitting) 
Potty/Wash Hands/Music & Movement
Guided Centers-Dramatic Play, Blocks, Science, 
Cars & Trucks, Home Living, etc.
Clean Up/Puzzles/Coloring
Free Play/Prepare for Departure



Children Arrive/Greet Parents/Swings/Bouncers
Change Diapers
Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
Quiet Time (morning nap)
Tummy time/Toys/Bouncers 
Outside Play/ Cribs & Swings (weather permitting)
Change Diapers
Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
Soothing Music/Story Time/ Preparing for Nap Time
Quiet Time (afternoon nap)
Change Diapers
Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
Outside Play/ Cribs & Swings (weather permitting)
Songs/ Story Time
Change Diapers
Tummy Time/Toys/Bouncers
Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
Clean up/Diaper Changes/Prepare to Go Home
 

*Infants' schedules are determined based on
individual development, need and temperament.
Diapering & Feeding is done as needed. Children
sleep as needed.

Infant Daily Schedule 

6:30-8:00     
8:00-8:30     
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:00      
10:00-10:30   
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30     
11:30-12:15     
12:15-12:30     
12:30-2:30          
2:30-3:00        
3:00-3:30                       
3:30-4:00           
4:00-4:30        
4:30-5:00      
5:00-5:30      
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30       


