Toddler Daily Schedule

6:30-8:00	Children Arrive/Wash Hands/Free Play
8:00-8:30	Wash Hands/Breakfast
8:30-9:00	Clean Up/Change Diapers/Potty/Wash Hands
9:00-9:30	Morning Circle (Letters, Numbers, Shapes, Colors,
	Emotions)
9:30-10:00	Guided Centers/Small Group Activities
10:00-10:30	Outside Play (weather permitting) or Free Play
10:30-11:00	Check Diapers/Potty/Story Time
11:00-11:30	Wash hands/Lunch
11:30-12:00	Clean Up/Change Diapers/Potty/Wash Hands/
	Singing Lullabies
12:00-2:30	Nap Time
2:30-3:00	Change Diapers or Potty/Wash Hands/Snack Time
3:00-3:30	Afternoon Circle Time (Review Learning Activities)
3:30-4:00	Outside Play (weather permitting) or Free Play
4:00-4:30	Wash Hands/Music & Movement/Change Diapers
4:30-5:00	Guided Free Play
5:00-5:30	Clean Up/Table Play (puzzles & table toys)
5:30-6:30	Free Play/Prepare for Departure



Preschool Daily Schedule

6:30-8:00	Children Arrive/Wash Hands/Free Play
8:00-8:30	Wash Hands/Breakfast
8:30-9:00	Clean Up/Potty/Wash Hands
9:00-9:30	Circle Time (Letters, Numbers, Writing, Shapes, &
	Colors)
9:30-10:00	Guided Centers-Dramatic Play, Blocks, Science,
	Cars & Trucks, Home Living, etc.
10:00-10:30	Outside Play/Gross Motor (weather permitting)
10:30-11:00	Wash Hands/Story Time
11:00-11:30	Lunch
11:30-12:00	Clean Up/Potty/Wash Hands
12:00-2:30	Nap Time /Quiet Time
2:30-3:00	Potty/Wash Hands/Snack Time
3:00-3:30	Arts & Crafts
3:30-4:00	Outside Play/Gross Motor (weather permitting)
4:00-4:30	Potty/Wash Hands/Music & Movement
4:30-5:00	Guided Centers-Dramatic Play, Blocks, Science,
	Cars & Trucks, Home Living, etc.
5:00-5:30	Clean Up/Puzzles/Coloring
5:30-6:30	Free Play/Prepare for Departure



Infant Daily Schedule

6:30-8:00	Children Arrive/Greet Parents/Swings/Bouncers
8:00-8:30	Change Diapers
8:30-9:00	Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
9:00-10:00	Quiet Time (morning nap)
10:00-10:30	Tummy time/Toys/Bouncers
10:30-11:00	Outside Play/ Cribs & Swings (weather permitting)
11:00-11:30	Change Diapers
11:30-12:15	Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
12:15-12:30	Soothing Music/Story Time/ Preparing for Nap Time
12:30-2:30	Quiet Time (afternoon nap)
2:30-3:00	Change Diapers
3:00-3:30	Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
3:30-4:00	Outside Play/ Cribs & Swings (weather permitting)
4:00-4:30	Songs/ Story Time
4:30-5:00	Change Diapers
5:00-5:30	Tummy Time/Toys/Bouncers
5:30-6:00	Feeding Time/Bottle/Cereal/Baby Food
6:00-6:30	Clean up/Diaper Changes/Prepare to Go Home
٤	». C



*Infants' schedules are determined based on individual development, need and temperament. Diapering & Feeding is done as needed. Children sleep as needed.